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Event 45a: Under 17 Girls Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 94 Ebony ROBINSON (NSW) 2:32.397
Half Lap

Lap 1 21.034 21.034 (1)
Lap 2 16.873 37.907 (1)
Lap 3 17.680 55.588 (1)
Lap 4 18.448 1:14.037 (1)
Lap 5 19.215 1:33.252 (1)
Lap 6 19.805 1:53.058 (1)
Lap 7 19.863 2:12.921 (1)
Lap 8 19.476 2:32.397 (1)

2. 105 Leani VAN DER BERG (SA) 2:34.454 +2.057
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.509 23.509 (2)
Lap 2 17.703 41.213 (2)
Lap 3 18.275 59.488 (2)
Lap 4 18.547 1:18.035 (2)
Lap 5 19.054 1:37.089 (2)
Lap 6 19.374 1:56.463 (2)
Lap 7 19.188 2:15.651 (2)
Lap 8 18.803 2:34.454 (2)


